Training Level Test 1
(C) Osborn,
732 Corinthia Shupp

Training Level Test 2
(C) Osborn,
732 Corinthia Shupp

Training Level Test 3
(C) Osborn,

782 Amber Gipp

781 Amber Gipp

744 Eliot Axt

668 Jessica Ramirez
735 Abigail Gallagher
796 Trudi Franzel

749 Carol Tresan

664 Margaret Armendariz
736 Amy Mair

First Level Test 1
(C) Osborn,
759 Sophie Miller
672 Catherine Ross-Garron

First Level Test 2
(C) Osborn,
759 Sophie Miller

First Level Test 3
(C) Osborn,
763 Sydney Johnson
735 Abigail Gallagher

Second Level Test 1
(C) Osborn,
800 Elisabeth Chizek
740 Stone Lester
763 Sydney Johnson

Second Level Test 3
(C) Osborn,
758 Sophie Miller
800 Elisabeth Chizek
793 Susan Faulkner
740 Stone Lester

Sunday, August 20, 2023 4:43 PM

Count Me Blessed

Count Me Blessed

San Sebastian
Faber 10

Underneath the Purple Reins

Revion WGF
Ziggy Stardust
Stevie's Joy
EPA Cullen
Lalique FLP
Just Bekoz

Bon Fleur
Ghiradelli

Bon Fleur

Mae's Racer
Ziggy Stardust

Military Tradition
Lumonix
Mae's Racer

Elliot

Military Tradition
HelloHello
Lumonix

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

JRIYR

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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146.5

161.5

200.5
199.5
175.0
175.0
167.0
166.0
164.0
144.0
139.5

178.0
174.0

225.0

235.5
2315

231.0
228.5
223.5

283.5
266.0
258.0
239.5

56.346%

55.690%

80.200%
79.800%
70.000%
70.000%
66.800%
66.400%
65.600%
57.600%
55.800%

65.926%
64.444%

68.182%

65.417%
64.306%

66.000%
65.286%
63.857%

67.500%
63.333%
61.429%
57.024%
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Third Level Test 3
(C) Osborn,
723 Caroline Stearns

Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Osborn,
733 Michelle Frazier

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Osborn,

669 Lindsey Burns

789 Kim Pate

FEI Grand Prix
(C) Osborn,
694 Dawn Weniger

USEF TOC

(C) Osborn,
668 Jessica Ramirez
749 Carol Tresan
796 Trudi Franzel
744 Eliot Axt

Introductory Level Test A
(C) Woods,
784 Ainsley Urban

Introductory Level Test C
(C) Woods,
699 W Mark Armstrong

Training Level Test 1
(C) Woods,
732 Corinthia Shupp

Training Level Test 2
(C) Woods,

795 Lisa Toli

732 Corinthia Shupp

Training Level Test 3
(C) Woods,
782 Amber Gipp
677 Rachel Chowanec Kaney
668 Jessica Ramirez
795 Lisa Toli

Sunday, August 20, 2023 4:43 PM

Just Gretel

Apache Beat

Bon Chance
Florante YF

Claudius

Revlon WGF
EPA Cullen
Stevie's Joy

Underneath the Purple Reins

Fred Flintstone

Halimey Go

Count Me Blessed

H-Sandbreaker

Count Me Blessed

San Sebastian
lzzy 4

Revlon WGF
H-Sandbreaker

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Grand Prix 2022

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
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269.0

239.5

214.0
209.5

276.0

167.0
164.5
160.5
158.0

93.0

129.5

160.5

194.0
169.0

192.5
178.0
1715
167.5

67.250%

66.528%

62.941%
61.618%

60.000%

66.800%
65.800%
64.200%
63.200%

58.125%

64.750%

61.731%

66.897%
58.276%

77.000%
71.200%
68.600%
67.000%

A WDN PR

B oW N R

Page 2 of 7



744 Eliot Axt

749 Carol Tresan
738 Casey Cromer
736 Amy Mair

732 Corinthia Shupp
761 Jane Mount

First Level Test 1

(C) Schmitt,

785 Hannah Holland Shook
665 Miriam Bacon

672 Catherine Ross-Garron
779 Amanda Williams-Rhaesa
670 Katie O'Brien

788 Maria Martini

675 Laura Jumpp

First Level Test 2
(C) Schmitt,
675 Laura Jumpp

First Level Test 3

(C) Woods,

737 Danielle Montgomery
734 Gin Serkasevich

677 Rachel Chowanec Kaney
762 Devon Tresan

760 Brittany Jamison
673 Katie Erpel

735 Abigail Gallagher
780 Michaela Licardo
787 Symantha Melemed

Second Level Test 1
(C) Schmitt,
671 Hailey Guard
779 Amanda Williams-Rhaesa

Second Level Test 3
(C) Schmitt,
798 Emma Doremus

Third Level Test 3
(C) Schmitt,
723 Caroline Stearns
798 Emma Doremus

Sunday, August 20, 2023 4:43 PM

Underneath the Purple Reins USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

EPA Cullen

Mischief Managed

Just Bekoz

Count Me Blessed

Concerto

Saint

Morante
Ghiradelli
Fonzerelli BHF
Nikolet NHF
Liliahn

CS Salon

CS Salon

Diamond n the Rough
Romanntic Destiny

lzzy 4
Zavallo
Luchador XV

AS Zorro de la Noche

Ziggy Stardust
Solo Per Me
CCS Aragorn

Marcello
Fonzerelli BHF

Elbrus BRH

Just Gretel
Elbrus BRH

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open
JR/YR
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165.5
160.5
160.0
147.5
144.5
133.5

197.0
182.5
181.0
175.5
173.0
172.5
161.0

195.5

246.5
246.5
241.5
241.5
235.0
235.0
229.5
227.0
223.5

238.5
179.5

2515

275.0
241.0

66.200%
64.200%
64.000%
59.000%
57.800%
53.400%

72.963%
67.593%
67.037%
65.000%
64.074%
63.889%
59.630%

59.242%

68.472%
68.472%
67.083%
67.083%
65.278%
65.278%
63.750%
63.056%
62.083%

68.143%
51.286%

59.881%

68.750%
60.250%
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Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Schmitt,
687 Tecia Buttons

Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Schmitt,

689 Laura Abner

739 Druanne Hall

666 Blaire Aldridge

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Schmitt,

789 Kim Pate

663 Susan Bender

679 Katie Erpel

FEI Grand Prix
(C) Schmitt,
667 Jessica Ramirez

FEI TOC
(C) Schmitt,
694 Dawn Weniger

USEF TOC

(C) Schmitt,

762 Devon Tresan

744 Eliot Axt

733 Michelle Frazier
800 Elisabeth Chizek
787 Symantha Melemed

USDF Freestyle TOC
(C) Schmitt,
671 Hailey Guard

778 Rachel Chowanec Kaney

797 Kathy Viele

Dom Perignon

SnowFox
Karel DDH
Demitasse

Florante YF
Rania
Fjorde do Castainheiro

Whitney

Claudius

Zavallo

Underneath the Purple Reins
Apache Beat

Military Tradition

CCS Aragorn

Marcello
Aticus BRH
Decano

Introductory Level Test A Opportunity

(C) Woods,
784 Ainsley Urban

Fred Flintstone

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

(C) Woods,
674 Katie Erpel

Sunday, August 20, 2023 4:43 PM

AS Nobleoso

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Grand Prix 2022

FEI Grand Prix Special 2022

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

JR/YR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open
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260.0

244.5
240.5
218.5

2235
214.7
2115

303.5

302.0

289.0
169.0
269.0
280.5
228.0

282.1
272.2
248.9

93.5

163.0

68.421%

67.917%
66.806%
60.694%

65.735%
63.147%
62.206%

65.978%

64.255%

68.810%
67.600%
67.250%
66.786%
63.333%

78.361%
71.632%
65.500%

58.438%

62.692%
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First Level Test 1 Opportunity

(C) Schmitt,
785 Hannah Holland Shook

Training Level TOC
(C) Woods,
100 Amber Gipp

Introductory Level Test A
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
784 Ainsley Urban

Introductory Level Test C
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
699 W Mark Armstrong

Training Level Test 1
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
732 Corinthia Shupp

Training Level Test 2
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
795 Lisa Toli
732 Corinthia Shupp

Training Level Test 3
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,

795 Lisa Toli

692 Anna Kristen Paysinger
664 Margaret Armendariz
738 Casey Cromer

761 Jane Mount

First Level Test 1
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
785 Hannah Holland Shook
788 Maria Martini
670 Katie O'Brien
779 Amanda Williams-Rhaesa

First Level Test 3

(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
662 Lily Barlow
673 Katie Erpel
692 Anna Kristen Paysinger
698 Rohena Armstrong
787 Symantha Melemed

Sunday, August 20, 2023 4:43 PM

Saint

Underneath the Purple Reins

Fred Flintstone

Halimey Go

Count Me Blessed

H-Sandbreaker
Count Me Blessed

H-Sandbreaker
Herzenlux

Lalique FLP
Mischief Managed
Concerto

Saint

Liliahn

Nikolet NHF
Fonzerelli BHF

Dominicus B

AS Zorro de la Noche
Herzenlux

Cicero

CCS Aragorn

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

Open

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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191.5

171.0

193.0

256.0

328.5

409.0
341.0

349.0
348.5
309.5
304.5
293.0

389.0
344.5
343.5
330.5

487.5
471.0
466.0
455.5
4475

70.926%

68.400%

60.313%

64.000%

63.173%

70.517%
58.793%

69.800%
69.700%
61.900%
60.900%
58.600%

72.037%
63.796%
63.611%
61.204%

67.708%
65.417%
64.722%
63.264%
62.153%
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Second Level Test 1
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
671 Hailey Guard
780 Michaela Licardo
740 Stone Lester
779 Amanda Williams-Rhaesa

Second Level Test 3
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
662 Lily Barlow
752 Kirsten LaVassar
798 Emma Doremus
799 Whitney Pierpont
740 Stone Lester

Third Level Test 1
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
751 Kirsten LaVassar

Third Level Test 3
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
723 Caroline Stearns
798 Emma Doremus

Fourth Level Test 1
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
687 Tecia Buttons

Fourth Level Test 2
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
691 Jane Pemberton

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Schmitt,

689 Laura Abner

789 Kim Pate

663 Susan Bender

679 Katie Erpel

669 Lindsey Burns

FEI Grand Prix
(C) Schmitt,
690 Laura Abner
791 Holly Spencer

Sunday, August 20, 2023 4:43 PM

Marcello

Solo Per Me
Lumonix
Fonzerelli BHF

Dominicus B
Like A Charm
Elbrus BRH
Indie
Lumonix

Cappuccino Tyme

Just Gretel
Elbrus BRH

Dom Perignon

Solferino Tor

SnowFox
Florante YF
Rania

Fjorde do Castainheiro

Bon Chance

Bellina
Festina

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Grand Prix 2022
FEI Grand Prix 2022

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
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486.0
443.0
432.5
361.5

533.5
529.5
527.5
517.5
499.5

457.5

558.5
477.5

500.5

453.5

231.0
225.5
221.0
215.5
192.5

3135
280.0

69.429%
63.286%
61.786%
51.643%

63.512%
63.036%
62.798%
61.607%
59.464%

61.824%

69.813%
59.688%

65.855%

59.671%

67.941%
66.324%
65.000%
63.382%
56.618%

68.152%
60.870%
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FEI Freestyle TOC

(C) Schmitt,

694 Dawn Weniger Claudius
USEF TOC
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,

787 Symantha Melemed CCS Aragorn

USDF Freestyle TOC
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,

671 Hailey Guard Marcello
Materiale Three Year Old Colts/Geldings
(C) Schmitt,

724 Caroline Stearns Captain John

Introductory Level Test A Opportunity
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
784 Ainsley Urban Fred Flintstone

First Level Test 1 Opportunity
(E) Woods, (C) Schmitt,
785 Hannah Holland Shook Saint

Sunday, August 20, 2023 4:43 PM

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023

USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open

JRIYR

Open
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278.5

426.0

5151

70.6

194.0

380.5

69.625%

59.167%

71.542%

70.600%

60.625%

70.463%
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